120WATER EXTERNAL CUSTOMEF 120WATER ADDRESS L ADDRESS L CITY

11826660
11826661
11826662
11826663
11826664
11826665
11826666
11826667
11826668
11826669
11826670
11826671
11826672
11826673
11826674
11826675
11826676
11826677
11826678
11826679
11826680
11826681
11826682
11826683
11826684
11826685
11826686
11826687
11826688
11826689
11826690
11826691
11826692
11826693
11826694
11826695
11826696
11826697
11826698
11826699
11826700
11826701
11826702
11826703
11826704
11826705
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45399
45400
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45402
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45404
45405
45406
45407
45408
45409
45410
45411
45412
45413
45414
45415
45416
45417
45418
45419
45420
45421
45422
45423
45424
45425
45426
45427
45428
45429
45430
45431
45432
45433
45434
45435
45436
45437
45438
45439

459139
459140
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459143
459144
459145
459146
459147
459148
459149
459150
459151
459152
459153
459154
459155
459156
459157
459158
459159
459160
459161
459162
459163
459164
459165
459166
459167
459168
459169
459170
459171
459172
459173
459174
459175
459176
459177
459178
459179
459180
459181
459182
459183
459184

10543917 14774 S Blanco Ave
10543918 14689 S Blanco Ave
10543919 14688 S Blanco Ave
10543920 14741 S Verde Ave
10543921 14775 S Blanco Ave
10543922 14709 S Verde Ave
10543923 14759 S Blanco Ave
10543924 14726 S Blanco Ave
10543925 14609 S Verde Ave
10543926 14626 S Verde Ave
10543927 14790 S Blanco Ave
10543928 14740 S Verde Ave
10543929 14659 S Blanco Ave
10543930 14788 S Verde Ave
10543931 14725 S Verde Ave
10543932 14642 S Blanco Ave
10543933 14674 S Blanco Ave
10543934 14640 S Verde Ave
10543935 14743 S Blanco Ave
10543936 14789 S Verde Ave
10543937 14627 S Verde Ave
10543938 14711 S Blanco Ave
10543939 14724 S Verde Ave
10543940 14658 S Blanco Ave
10543941 14773 S Verde Ave
10543942 14742 S Blanco Ave
10543943 14791 S Blanco Ave
10543944 14727 S Blanco Ave
10543945 14629 S Blanco Ave
10543946 14675 S Blanco Ave
10543947 14708 S Verde Ave
10543948 14756 S Verde Ave
10543949 14641 S Verde Ave
10543950 14643 S Blanco Ave
10543951 14758 S Blanco Ave
10543952 14608 S Verde Ave
10543953 14757 S Verde Ave
10543954 14610 S Blanco Ave
10543955 14686 S Verde Ave
10543956 14687 S Verde Ave
10543957 14628 S Blanco Ave
10543958 14772 S Verde Ave
10543959 14657 S Verde Ave
10543960 14656 S Verde Ave
10543961 14672 S Verde Ave
10543962 14710 S Blanco Ave

Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma

STATE ZIP
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85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
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85365
85365
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85365
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85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365
85365



11826706 115019 141473 10543963 Racheros Well Meter Rancheros AZ 85365



LATITUDE LONGITUDILCRR TIER PROPERTY PARCEL NUYEAR BUILTMETER SIZIPOINT OF EBUILDING f

32.61384 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74825041 2006 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61547 -114.562 Tier 5 Single Fami 74817024 1994 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61546 -114.562 Tier 5 Single Fami 74817018 1990 1 Unknown Unknown
32.61441 -114.563 Tier 5 Single Fami 74825034 1999 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61384 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74825044 2000 0.75 Unknown Unknown
32.61499 -114.563 Tier 5 Single Fami 74825036 2004 0.75 Unknown Unknown
32.61414 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74825045 1999 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61471 -114.562 Tier 5 Single Fami 74825038 2001 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61689 -114.563 Insufficient Single Fami 74817007 1979 0.75 Unknown Unknown
32.61657 -114.563 Tier5 Single Fami 74817002 1991 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61352 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74825042 2017 0.625 Unknown Unknown

32.6144 -114.563 Tier 5 Single Fami 74825027 2004 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61603 -114.562 Insufficient Single Fami 74817022 1979 0.625 Unknown Unknown

32.6135 -114.563 Tier 5 Single Fami 74825030 1998 0.625 Unknown Unknown

32.6147 -114.563 Tier5 Single Fami 74825035 2000 0.625 Unknown Unknown

32.6163 -114.562 Tier 5 Single Fami 74817015 1990 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61574 -114.562 Insufficient Single Fami 74817017 1979 0.75 Unknown Unknown
32.61629 -114.563 Tier5 Single Fami 74817003 1994 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61442 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74825046 2011 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61351 -114.563 Tier 5 Single Fami 74825031 2001 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61658 -114.563 Insufficient Single Fami 74817008 1980 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61501 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74825048 2016 0.625 Unknown Unknown

32.6147 -114.563 Tier5 Single Fami 74825026 2006 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61602 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74817016 1999 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61383 -114.563 Tier5 Single Fami 74825032 2004 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61442 -114.562 Tier 5 Single Fami 74825039 1999 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61353 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74825043 2000 0.75 Unknown Unknown
32.61471 -114.562 Tier 5 Single Fami 74825047 2018 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61659 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74817020 1995 1 Unknown Unknown
32.61575 -114.562 Insufficient Single Fami 74817023 1986 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61499 -114.563 Tier5 Single Fami 74825025 2007 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61411 -114.563 Tier5 Single Fami 74825028 2003 0.625 Unknown Unknown

32.6163 -114.563 Insufficient Single Fami 74817009 1979 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61631 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74817021 1999 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61413 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74825040 2001 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61689 -114.563 Insufficient Single Fami 74817001 1979 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61412 -114.563 Tier5 Single Fami 74825033 1998 0.625 Unknown Unknown

32.6169 -114.562 Tier 5 Single Fami 74817013 2004 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61545 -114.563 Insufficient Single Fami 74817006 1981 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61546 -114.563 Insufficient Single Fami 74817012 1987 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61659 -114.562 Insufficient Single Fami 74817014 1980 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61382 -114.563 Tier 5 Single Fami 74825029 1999 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61602 -114.563 Insufficient Single Fami 74817010 1980 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61601 -114.563 Tier5 Single Fami 74817004 1995 0.625 Unknown Unknown
32.61573 -114.563 Insufficient Single Fami 74817005 1980 0.625 Unknown Unknown

32.615 -114.562 Tier5 Single Fami 74825037 2004 0.625 Unknown Unknown



Insufficient Data to Calculate Unknown Unknown



CURRENT L STATUS
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InService
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CUSTOMEF CUSTOMEF CUSTOMEF SYSTEM O\ SYSTEM O\ SYSTEM OV LEAD FITTII

Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown

Unknown - Material UiUnknown

Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown

Unknown - Material UiUnknown

Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown

Unknown - Material UiUnknown

Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown

Unknown - Material UiUnknown

Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown

Unknown - Material UrUnknown

Non-Lead - Other
Non-Lead - Other

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown - Material UiUnknown

Non-Lead - Other
Non-Lead - Other

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown - Material UrUnknown

Non-Lead - Other
Non-Lead - Other

Unknown
Unknown

Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Unknown - Material UrUnknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Unknown - Material UrUnknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Unknown - Material UrUnknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Unknown - Material UrUnknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Unknown - Material Ui Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown

Unknown - Material UiUnknown

Non-Lead - Other
Non-Lead - Other

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown - Material UrUnknown

Non-Lead - Other
Non-Lead - Other

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown - Material UrUnknown
Unknown - Material Ui Unknown
Unknown - Material UrUnknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Unknown - Material UrUnknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Unknown - Material UrUnknown

Non-Lead - Other Unknown

Unknown - Material UrUnknown
Unknown - Material Ui Unknown
Unknown - Material UrUnknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Unknown - Material UrUnknown
Non-Lead - Other Unknown
Unknown - Material UrUnknown

Non-Lead - Other Unknown
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Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
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Unknown InService Unknown - Material UiUnknown Unknown - Material UiUnknown Unknown



SYSTEM O\ CUSTOMEF SYSTEM OV LEAD SOLD EPA CLASSI SYSTEM OV CUSTOMEF OWNERSHI CONSUMEF

Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE
Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE
N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE

Age Age Unknown Unknown Non-lead Unknown Unknown Split FALSE



N/A N/A Unknown Unknown Lead StatusUnknown Unknown Split FALSE



A NOTICE COMPLETED
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